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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      92,711.58

 

 1/03/17  1/03 B00843 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP/TXT HWY 183 S   JE# 000584                    10,000.00CR     82,711.58

 1/04/17  1/04 U00114 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,313.82       88,025.40

 1/04/17  1/04 U00115 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,997.55       90,022.95

 1/05/17  1/05 U00116 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,285.19       92,308.14

 1/05/17  1/05 U00117 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,941.54       94,249.68

 1/05/17  1/05 U00118 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       94,279.68

 1/05/17  1/05 A02049 CHK: 001299           JAMES KERR               0883                                     61.34CR     94,218.34

 1/06/17  1/06 U00120 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,477.40       96,695.74

 1/06/17  1/06 U00122 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             37.47       96,733.21

 1/06/17  1/10 U00141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,513.06      100,246.27

 1/09/17  1/09 U00127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85      100,272.12

 1/09/17  1/09 U00135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,557.29      104,829.41

 1/11/17  1/10 B00897 Deposit 000000        1-11-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 000615                     5,190.92CR     99,638.49

 1/11/17  1/11 U00144 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,840.81      103,479.30

 1/12/17  1/12 U00148 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      114.40CR    103,364.90

 1/12/17  1/12 U00149 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            126.00      103,490.90

 1/12/17  1/12 U00150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,173.15      107,664.05

 1/13/17  1/16 U00156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,480.55      110,144.60

 1/13/17  1/19 B00933 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F 1-13-17             JE# 000643                    22,043.76CR     88,100.84

 1/13/17  2/23 U00265 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             30.00       88,130.84

 1/16/17  1/16 U00154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,799.78       89,930.62

 1/16/17  1/16 U00155 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,472.76       91,403.38

 1/17/17  1/17 U00158 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,400.54       93,803.92

 1/17/17  1/19 B00938 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WW/F AFLAC INS 1/17/17   JE# 000648                        98.28       93,902.20

 1/18/17  1/18 U00161 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,238.61       96,140.81

 1/19/17  1/19 U00163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,678.42       97,819.23

 1/19/17  1/19 A02452 CHK: 001300           CONTROL SPECIALISTS, INC 0484                                    830.00CR     96,989.23

 1/20/17  1/20 U00164 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.81CR     96,963.42

 1/20/17  1/20 U00173 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.31CR     96,928.11

 1/20/17  1/20 U00175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,450.84       99,378.95

 1/23/17  1/23 U00180 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,116.56      102,495.51

 1/24/17  1/24 A02466 CHK: 001302           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR    102,470.51

 1/24/17  1/24 U00190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,625.01      104,095.52

 1/24/17  1/30 B00994 Deposit 000000        TRANSFER WWF TO W/FLOAN         JE# 000681                    10,400.00CR     93,695.52

 1/24/17  1/30 B01001 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP PROJ  TXDOT     JE# 000688                    21,640.00CR     72,055.52

 1/24/17  1/30 B01003 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO CAP IMP PROJ TXDOT      JE# 000690                    10,060.00CR     61,995.52

 1/25/17  1/24 B00973 Deposit 000000        1-25-17 PR                      JE# 000668                     6,056.02CR     55,939.50
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/25/17  1/25 U00192 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,337.46       57,276.96

 1/25/17  1/30 B00997 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F TRANSFER            JE# 000684                    12,664.84CR     44,612.12

 1/26/17  1/26 A02535 CHK: 001303           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     44,587.12

 1/26/17  1/26 U00193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,751.47       46,338.59

 1/26/17  1/26 A02585 CHK: 001304           STEPHENS MEMORIAL HOSPIT 1659                                     45.00CR     46,293.59

 1/27/17  1/27 U00194 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,162.12       48,455.71

 1/30/17  1/30 U00195 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,336.50       49,792.21

 1/30/17  1/30 U00196 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,477.12       53,269.33

 1/31/17  1/31 U00198 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,034.35       60,303.68

 1/31/17  1/31 U00200 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,854.75       62,158.43

 1/31/17  2/06 B01035 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN 2017        JE# 000709                        18.27       62,176.70

 1/31/17  5/30 B01844 Deposit 000000        TO BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001237                        52.93       62,229.63

 1/31/17  5/30 B01845 Deposit 000000        BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT          JE# 001238                        52.93CR     62,176.70

 1/31/17  5/30 B01845 Deposit 000000        BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT          JE# 001238                       123.32CR     62,053.38

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 92,711.58                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,735.45             99,393.65CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   161,447.03             99,393.65CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          62,053.38
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 92,711.58                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,735.45             99,393.65CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   161,447.03             99,393.65CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         62,053.38
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


